NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F:
800.892.8393  www.nicorlighting.com  June 6, 2021 4:37 PM DLR4-R Page 1 of 2
DLR4-R
4” Retractable LED Downlight
5 YEAR
WARRANTY
Product Description
The DLR4-R retractable fixture takes the guesswork out of where to position your light.  This warm

NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F:
800.892.8393  www.nicorlighting.com  June 6, 2021 4:37 PM DLR4-R Page 2 of 2
Ordering Information
Series Version Voltage CCT’s Trim Color
DLR4-R 10  (Version 1) 120 (120V) 2K (2700 K) WH (White)
3K (3000 K)
4K (4000 K)
Example: DLR4-R-10-120-3K-WH
 Photometric Data
DLR4-R 2700K
Input Voltage (VAC) 120V
System Level Power (W) 8.5
Delivered Lumens (Lm) 600
System Efficacy (Lm/W) 70.6
Correlated Color Temp (K) 2754
Color Rendering Index (CRI) 92
Beam Angle 97°
Spacing Criteria 1.18
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens % of Luminaire
0-30 192 32.0%
0-40 307 51.1%
0-60 507 84.5%
0-90 600 100.0%
90-180 0 0.0%
0-180 600 100.0%
Performance Data
Model Number Lumens Watts Lumens/Watt
DLR4-R-10-120-2K 600 8.5 70.6
DLR4-R-10-120-3K 642 8.5 75.5
DLR4-R-10-120-4K 700 8.5 82.4
Recommended Dimmers*
Lutron MAESTRO MACL-153P
Lutron Toggler TGCL-153P
Lutron DIVA DVELV-300P